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Championnat de France 10/18 m - Tarbes 2018
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Liste des Inscriptions

107 Arbaléte Match 10 metres Seniors 1

Quota CDF =75

N I I I A A A I o O

Place
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26

Nom / Prénom
HATTERER Stéphane

GENG Christophe
DHALLUIN Michaél
GENG Bertrand
SCHUELLER Pascal
BAUDOUIN Brian
BURTEL Gautier
VILLEROT Patrice
THIBAUD David
RODDE Jérome
PAUCHARD Eric
ZINDY Florian
PONTZEELE Mickaél
CARPENTIER Didier
LE NABOUR Yann
NOURRISSEAU Romain
LANDRY Vincent
MARCHAL Sébastien
DUCELLIER Mathieu
BASTIN Florian
DAYEZ Dominique
WORME Benoit
BOISARD Olivier
PILTE Philippe
MEIGNAN Romain

PINEDA Sébastien

Association / Ligue

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.T. SIERENTZ
ALSACE

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

JSVPO SECTION TIR
CHAMPAGNE

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. ESCHENTZWILLER
ALSACE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A. MICHELET CALAIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

AVANT GARDE PORTOISE
LORRAINE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

U.S. ISSOIRIENNE
AUVERGNE

C.T.S. DE BOUSSOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

CHATEAU-GONTIER T.S.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

98,0

98,0

96,0

99,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

98,0

95,0

95,0

93,0

98,0

95,0

97,0

94,0

95,0

93,0

94,0

93,0

96,0

90,0

92,0

94,0

95,0

96,0

95,0

Séries
96,0 97,0
96,0 99,0
98,0 98,0
950 98,0
98,0 95,0
95,0 100,0
97,0 95,0
950 96,0
97,0 95,0
97,0 96,0
94,0 99,0
93,0 950
97,0 97,0
96,0 92,0
96,0 96,0
94,0 95,0
97,0 96,0
96,0 96,0
96,0 93,0
93,0 94,0
93,0 98,0
94,0 96,0
94,0 94,0
94,0 95,0
93,0 96,0
96,0 94,0

100,0

98,0

97,0

97,0

99,0

96,0

97,0

96,0

96,0

95,0

96,0

96,0

93,0

96,0

95,0

96,0

94,0

94,0

97,0

96,0

97,0

96,0

96,0

94,0

93,0

93,0

Total
391,0

391,0

389,0

389,0

386,0

386,0

385,0

385,0

383,0

383,0

382,0

382,0

382,0

381,0

381,0

380,0

380,0

380,0

379,0

379,0

378,0

378,0

378,0

378,0

378,0

378,0
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Place
27
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Nom / Prénom
TABOURET Sébastien

DELRUE Michaél
CHARMES Sébastien
BERUT Christophe
FAUCONNIER Geoffrey
MALGRAS Jean-Marc
REVEL Steve
DELEVALLEZ Loic
DHAISNE Joél
BLONDEAU Nicolas
LE GOAS Yann
GHESQUIERE David-Alexandre
CHUPIN Mikaél
DIEBOLT Michel
ALLARD Eric
ROETTELE Thibault
FERRAND Vincent
MULTNER Franck
PINARD Christophe
LEROY Stéphane

LE GOUEFF Philippe
BUREAU Jean-Baptiste
COGNE Benjamin
BECKER Laurent
NICOLAS Fabrice

ROLLIN Laurent

Association / Ligue

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. DES DIX
ILE DE FRANCE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

0.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T.
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE DE FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

ASPTT CLERMONT-FD
AUVERGNE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.M.T. CHAUMONT
CHAMPAGNE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE DE FRANCE

CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM
ALSACE

S.0. LABRESSAUDE
LORRAINE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

96,0

95,0

92,0

93,0

97,0

95,0

91,0

90,0

93,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

95,0

93,0

91,0

96,0

93,0

91,0

93,0

88,0

92,0

92,0

91,0

88,0

92,0

88,0

Séries
92,0 96,0
97,0 94,0
950 93,0
94,0 93,0
950 92,0
96,0 89,0
950 96,0
92,0 950
97,0 91,0
94,0 94,0
93,0 93,0
89,0 95,0
92,0 91,0
88,0 93,0
96,0 93,0
97,0 88,0
91,0 90,0
91,0 92,0
90,0 91,0
90,0 97,0
94,0 90,0
92,0 94,0
94,0 94,0
91,0 950
93,0 89,0
91,0 91,0

Total
93,0 377,0
91,0 377,0
96,0 376,0
96,0 376,0
92,0 376,0
95,0 375,0
93,0 375,0
97,0 374,0
93,0 374,0
91,0 373,0
95,0 372,0
96,0 371,0
93,0 371,0
96,0 370,0
90,0 370,0
89,0 370,0
95,0 369,0
94,0 368,0
94,0 368,0
93,0 368,0
92,0 368,0
90,0 368,0
89,0 368,0
93,0 367,0
93,0 367,0
96,0 366,0
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POITOU-CHARENTES

Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 53 TELLIER Jean-Paul S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS 88,0 93,0 950 90,0 366,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 54 LANGUILLAT Peter PATRIOTE SENONAISE 91,0 91,0 960 88,0 366,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 55 POINT Wilfried LES MOUETTES 90,0 90,0 93,0 920 365,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 56 SIEGEL Philippe A.l.S.L. ORSCHWIHR 86,0 920 970 90,0 365,0
ALSACE

|:| 57 GOUSSOT Emmanuel STE BLINOISE DE TIR 91,0 93,0 93,0 880 365,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 58 MESNIL Amaury S.M.T. VENDOME 930 91,0 930 88,0 365,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 59 PAGOT Jérome G.A.T. CHOISY 94,0 90,0 89,0 91,0 364,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 60 MULLER Philippe AVANT GARDE PORTOISE 91,0 91,0 91,0 89,0 362,0
LORRAINE

|:| 61 COUTTE Serge C.T. DES DIX 89,0 950 91,0 87,0 362,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 62 WESPISSER André S.T. SIERENTZ 920 84,0 89,0 96,0 361,0
ALSACE

|:| 63 AMARDHEIL Eric 38SP T.S MERENVIELLE 91,0 89,0 890 920 361,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 64 MARROY Xavier S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS 89,0 90,0 91,0 91,0 361,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 65 ALEXANDRE Benoit CIBLE VALOGNAISE 920 89,0 930 87,0 361,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 66 PEUDPIECE Gilles PATRIOTE SENONAISE 870 880 920 930 360,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 67 PRADELS Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 87,0 90,0 91,0 920 360,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 68 LECREUX Michel S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 91,0 90,0 930 86,0 360,0
LORRAINE

|:| 69 SABATIER Raphaél TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS 89,0 87,0 940 89,0 359,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 70 MALVOISIN Maxime S.M.T. VENDOME 90,0 92,0 880 89,0 359,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 71 ROY Eric S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS 89,0 920 90,0 88,0 359,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 72 BEDEL Lionel STE NANTAISE TIR 89,0 93,0 900 87,0 359,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 73 JEANNINGROS Christophe S.T. SIERENTZ 920 91,0 890 87,0 359,0
ALSACE

|:| 74 CORNU Sébastien S.T. VINCEY 91,0 940 830 90,0 358,0
LORRAINE

|:| 75 BARBIER Raphaél S.T. NANCY 88,0 90,0 880 91,0 357,0
LORRAINE Limite Quota

|:| 76 LEBORGNE William S.T. FECAMPOISE 880 880 880 920 356,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 77 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 850 87,0 91,0 920 355,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 78 CHAIGNEAU Mathieu C.T.S. PARTHENAY 89,0 90,0 87,0 890 355,0
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|:| 79 QUENOLLE Edris PATRIOTE SENONAISE 91,0 89,0 90,0 850 355,0
BOURGOGNE

|:| 80 CHARBONNIER Marc U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 86,0 93,0 850 89,0 353,0
AUVERGNE

|:| 81 DOS SANTOS Christophe FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 88,0 90,0 87,0 88,0 353,0
PICARDIE

|:| 82 JUSSUREAUX Cédric REVEIL DOULLENNAIS 84,0 96,0 850 88,0 353,0
PICARDIE

|:| 83 ORGET Léon-Paul PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 930 89,0 880 830 353,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 84 MARTIN Sébastien S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 840 86,0 880 94,0 352,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 85 DAMLENCOURT Christian FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 89,0 880 870 87,0 351,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 86 BARBIER Julien A. MICHELET CALAIS 880 91,0 850 87,0 351,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 87 RIVAULT Corentin C.T.S. THORIGNE 87,0 850 89,0 89,0 350,0
POITOU-CHARENTES

|:| 88 SOUPENE Mathieu A.S. DEOLOISES 90,0 89,0 850 86,0 350,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 89 BAULIER Donovan ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 86,0 92,0 880 84,0 350,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 90 JARDE Carol PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 90,0 87,0 850 86,0 348,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 91 RIQUIER Davy C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN 87,0 89,0 890 830 348,0
PICARDIE

|:| 92 BOISSON Didier C.T. DES DIX 850 89,0 840 890 347,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 93 IGUACEL Marc T.C. LOURDAIS 840 880 870 880 347,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 94 LE DOARE Maél C.0. COURCOURONNES 89,0 89,0 81,0 880 347,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 95 DUROUX Didier A.S. TIR ROISSY 830 860 860 91,0 346,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 96 NIGRO - HAEGELIN Gautier A.L.S.L. ORSCHWIHR 86,0 88,0 850 87,0 346,0
ALSACE

|:| 97 BERTHO-BOISHUE Luc MONTFORTAISE TIR 88,0 87,0 790 90,0 344,0
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

|:| 98 PERROUAULT Dominique A. MICHELET CALAIS 83,0 89,0 880 84,0 344,0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

|:| 99 SCAO Michel S.T. PONTOISE 86,0 90,0 86,0 820 344,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 100 HATTON Raoul CJ.F.TIR 830 850 820 91,0 341,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 101 VERGNE Jean-Paul CJ.E. TIR 820 850 860 850 338,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 102 DOAT Rémi AS.TAC. 740 880 830 920 337,0
MIDI-PYRENEES

|:| 103 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 79,0 86,0 86,0 84,0 335,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 104 MANDON Jacques S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 90,0 89,0 790 77,0 335,0

AUVERGNE
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ILE DE FRANCE
-- Fin --

107 Arbaléte Match 10 métres Seniors 1 [ QuotaCDF=75 |
Place Nom / Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

|:| 105 GAGNADOUX Patrick S.M.T. VENDOME 86,0 79,0 84,0 850 334,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 106 TIENNOT Maxime E.T.C.V. 90,0 81,0 850 76,0 332,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 107 PARENT Pierre A.S. DEOLOISES 83,0 820 830 820 330,0
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

|:| 108 COURTIN Jean-Louis A.S. TOTAL NORMANDIE 89,0 80,0 820 750 326,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 109 AMANN Gérard N.S.T. VIRE 850 820 770 780 322,0
NORMANDIE

[] no DUBIGNY Christophe C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN 770 810 760 850 319,0
PICARDIE

|:| 111 GENSAC Thierry S.T. MONTPELLIER 760 790 67,0 820 304,0
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

|:| 112 PAQUET Jean-Francois LA CIBLE D'EVREUX 64,0 780 820 780 302,0
NORMANDIE

|:| 113 GRENEZ Hubert S.T. PONTOISE 600 76,0 81,0 77,0 294,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 114 EVRARD Jean-Pierre ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS 750 76,0 720 60,0 283,0
PICARDIE

|:| 115 DEFER Jean-Francois AS.C.V. 73,0 61,0 730 650 272,0
ILE DE FRANCE

|:| 116 MAUER Sébastien S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS 0 0 0 0 0



